
 

 

 
  

 

     
 

     
     

     
     

 

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION  
AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT 

PROPOSAL OPENING FORM - [19CSP071 - [Roof Replacement at Odoml]  

Pre-Proposal Conference Date: [11/26/18] 
Proposal Date:  [12/18/18] Time:  2:00 PM 
BID OPENING LOCATION:  AISD Contracts and Procurement 1111 West 6th Street A-330 Austin, TX 
78703 

Offeror's Company Name Base Proposal Amount Proposal Bond Addenda Received 
Total 

Contract 

WCR Construction $1,285,000.00 Y 1,2 $1,285,000.00 
Port Enterprises LTD $1,396,103.00 Y 1,2 $1,396,103.00 
Texas Roofing Co $1,648,000.00 Y  1,2  $1,648,000.00 
Tecta America $1,998,530.00 Y 1,2 $1,998,530.00 

Page 1 


